
 

Issued by: ICF & HOC 
This decision 

affects: 

 

Results  

Time: 17.45 (Europe time) Schedule  

Date: 08 JUNE 2021 Other X 

Document: ITEM 1   1 of 1 

 

OFFICIAL COMMUNICATION 
Item – 1  

SUBJECT MANDATORY ANTIGEN TEST  
 

 
As per ICF / HOC COVID-19 protocol all accredited people must undergo an 

antigen test on Wednesday 9 June if accredited earlier in the week. 

This antigen test is paid by the ICF. 

Please follow this schedule: 

 

Please go directly at the testing centre during your dedicated slot with your 

accreditation. 

You will receive a sticker on your accreditation which will be mandatory to access 

the venue from Thursday morning. 

Training slot Antigen test

07:00

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

G

H & C

I & C

A

B

Wednesday 9 June 2021

D

E

F

CSLX Training

TEAM LEADERS 

MEETING

A

B

C

H

I

F

G

D

E

FORERUNNERS & 

FREE TRAINING


