

OFFICIAL COMMUNICATION Item – 1

SUBJECT

MANDATORY ANTIGEN TEST

As per ICF / HOC COVID-19 protocol all accredited people **<u>must</u>** undergo an antigen test on Wednesday 9 June if accredited earlier in the week.

This antigen test is paid by the ICF.

Please follow this schedule:

	Wednesday 9 June 2021				
	Training slot	Antigen test			
07:00					
07:30					
08:00	FORERUNNERS &				
08:30	FREE TRAINING				
09:00					
09:30	D				
10:00					
10:30	E				
11:00		D			
11:30	F				
12:00		E			
12:30	G				
13:00		F			
13:30	н				
14:00		G			
14:30	I	H & C			
15:00	_				
15:30	Α	- I & C			
16:00	_				
16:30	В	A			
17:00					
17:30	С	_			
18:00		В			
18:30	CSLX Training				
19:00					
19:30	TEAM LEADERS MEETING				

Please go directly at the testing centre during your dedicated slot with your accreditation.

You will receive a sticker on your accreditation which will be mandatory to access the venue from Thursday morning.

Issued by:	ICF & HOC	This decision	Results	
Time:	17.45 (Europe time)	affects:	Schedule	
Date:	08 JUNE 2021		Other	X
Document:	ITEM 1			1 of 1